Grade 6 & 9 PAT Schedule

Date Time Exam(s)

Wednesday, May 28" 9:00- 11:00 AM Grade 6 English Language Arts, Part A
Thursday, May 29 9:00-11:00 AM Grade 9 English Language Arts, Part A

9:00-10:00 AM Grade 6 English Language Arts, Part B
9:00-10:15 AM |Grade 9 English Language Arts, Part B

9:00-9:30 AM |Grade 6 Mathematics, Part A
9:00-9:30 AM |Grade 9 Mathematics, Part A

9:00-10:15 AM Grade 6 Mathematics, Part B
9:00-10:20 AM Grade 9 Mathematics, Part B

Thursday, June 19 9:00-10:15 AM |Grade 9 Science

Thursday, June 12t
Friday, June 13"

Wednesday, June 18

Diploma Exam Schedule

Date Time Exam

Wednesday, June 11%"  9:00 — 12:00 PM English Language Arts 30-2, Part A
Thursday, June 12" 9:00 — 12:00 PM Social Studies 30-2, Part A
Tuesday, June 17" 9:00 —12:00 PM  Mathematics 30-2

Wednesday, June 18" 9:00 — 11:30 AM English Language Arts 30-2, Part B
Thursday, June 19" 9:00 — 11:30 AM Social Studies 30-1, Part B

Friday, June 20" 9:00 - 12:00 PM  Biology 30

Tuesday, June 24 9:00 — 12:00 PM  Physics 30



